Buckle Cable Tie
This document is the property of ARVI. Its total or partial reproduction without mentioning copyright, as well as any alteration of content or context, is prohibited.
Specifications are subject to change without prior notice. Figures/drawings are for illustrative purposes only.
More information: info@arvielectric.com or www.arvielectric.com
datasheet
A42_2 Date: 04/25
Approved by: Ana Barbosa 1
Description

This document is the property of ARVI. Its total or partial reproduction without mentioning copyright, as well as any alteration of content or context, is prohibited.
Specifications are subject to change without prior notice. Figures/drawings are for illustrative purposes only.
More information: info@arvielectric.com or www.arvielectric.com
datasheet
A42_2 Date: 04/25
Approved by: Ana Barbosa 2
Product Properties
CODE REFERENCE COLOR WIDTH (mm) LENGTH (mm)
THICKNESS
(mm)
MAX. Ø
BUNDLE (mm)
TENSILE
STRENGTH (N)
TYPE
7020112010 PV-025-100-N Natural 2,5 100,0 3,0 20,5 80 A
7020112015 PV-025-150-N Natural 2,5 150,0 3,0 36,5 80 A
7020112016 PV-025-160-N Natural 2,5 160,0 3,0 39,8 80 A
7020112020 PV-025-200-N Natural 2,5 200,0 3,0 52,5 80 A
7020112026 PV-025-260-N Natural 2,5 260,0 3,0 73,0 80 A
7020113014 PV-036-140-N Natural 3,6 140,0 3,5 33,0 180 A
7020113015 PV-036-150-N Natural 3,6 150,0 3,5 36,0 180 A
7020113020 PV-036-200-N Natural 3,6 200,0 3,5 52,5 180 A
7020113025 PV-036-250-N Natural 3,6 250,0 3,5 68,0 180 A
7020113028 PV-036-280-N Natural 3,6 280,0 3,5 78,0 180 A
7020113030 PV-036-300-N Natural 3,6 300,0 3,5 84,0 180 A
7020113037 PV-036-370-N Natural 3,6 370,0 3,5 106,0 180 A
7020114016 PV-046-160-N Natural 4,6 160,0 3,5 36,6 230 A
7020114020 PV-048-200-N Natural 4,8 200,0 3,5 49,5 230 A
7020114025 PV-048-250-N Natural 4,8 250,0 3,5 65,0 230 A
7020114028 PV-048-280-N Natural 4,8 280,0 3,5 74,8 230 A
7020114030 PV-048-300-N Natural 4,8 300,0 3,5 81,0 230 A
7020114035 PV-048-350-N Natural 4,8 350,0 3,5 97,0 230 A
7020114038 PV-048-380-N Natural 4,8 380,0 3,5 106,7 230 A
7020114039 PV-048-390-N Natural 4,8 390,0 3,5 110,0 230 A
7020114043 PV-048-430-N Natural 4,8 430,0 3,5 122,5 230 A
7020114045 PV-048-450-N Natural 4,8 450,0 3,5 129,0 230 A
7020114050 PV-048-500-N Natural 4,8 500,0 3,5 145,0 230 A
7020117020 PV-076-200-N Natural 7,6 200,0 8,5 50,9 540 B
7020117025 PV-076-250-N Natural 7,6 250,0 8,5 66,8 540 B
7020117030 PV-076-300-N Natural 7,6 300,0 8,5 82,8 540 B
7020117035 PV-076-350-N Natural 7,6 350,0 8,5 98,5 540 B
7020117036 PV-076-365-N Natural 7,6 365,0 8,5 103,5 540 B
7020117038 PV-076-380-N Natural 7,6 380,0 8,5 108,0 540 B
7020117040 PV-076-400-N Natural 7,6 400,0 8,5 114,5 540 B
7020117045 PV-076-450-N Natural 7,6 450,0 8,5 130,5 540 B
7020117054 PV-076-540-N Natural 7,6 540,0 8,5 159,0 540 B
7020117055 PV-076-550-N Natural 7,6 550,0 8,5 162,5 540 B
7020117061 PV-076-610-N Natural 7,6 610,0 8,5 181,5 540 B
Buckle Cable Tie
This document is the property of ARVI. Its total or partial reproduction without mentioning copyright, as well as any alteration of content or context, is prohibited.
Specifications are subject to change without prior notice. Figures/drawings are for illustrative purposes only.
More information: info@arvielectric.com or www.arvielectric.com
datasheet
A42_2 Date: 04/25
Approved by: Ana Barbosa 3
Product Properties
7020117075 PV-076-750-N Natural 7,6 750,0 8,5 226,0 540 B
7020119050 PV-090-500-N Natural 9,0 500,0 8,5 146,5 800 B
7020119055 PV-090-550-N Natural 9,0 550,0 8,5 163,5 800 B
7020119061 PV-090-610-N Natural 9,0 610,0 8,5 181,5 800 B
7020119071 PV-090-710-N Natural 9,0 710,0 8,5 195,0 800 B
7020119075 PV-090-750-N Natural 9,0 750,0 8,5 205,0 800 B
7020119081 PV-090-810-N Natural 9,0 810,0 8,5 245,0 800 B
7020119092 PV-090-920-N Natural 9,0 920,0 8,5 280,0 800 B
7020119102 PV-090-1020-N Natural 9,0 1020,0 8,5 295,0 800 B
7020119122 PV-090-1220-N Natural 9,0 1220,0 78,0 375,5 800 B
7020119153 PV-090-1530-N Natural 9,0 1530,0 160,0 450,0 800 B
7020122010 PV-025-100-P Black 2,5 100,0 3,0 20,5 80 B
7020122015 PV-025-150-P Black 2,5 150,0 3,0 36,5 80 B
7020122016 PV-025-160-P Black 2,5 160,0 3,0 39,8 80 B
7020122020 PV-025-200-P Black 2,5 200,0 3,0 52,5 80 B
7020122026 PV-025-260-P Black 2,5 260,0 3,0 73,0 80 B
7020123014 PV-036-140-P Black 3,6 140,0 3,5 33,0 180 B
7020123015 PV-036-150-P Black 3,6 150,0 3,5 36,0 180 B
7020123020 PV-036-200-P Black 3,6 200,0 3,5 52,5 180 B
7020123025 PV-036-250-P Black 3,6 250,0 3,5 68,0 180 B
7020123028 PV-036-280-P Black 3,6 280,0 3,5 78,0 180 B
7020123030 PV-036-300-P Black 3,6 300,0 3,5 84,0 180 B
7020123037 PV-036-370-P Black 3,6 370,0 3,5 106,0 180 B
7020124016 PV-046-160-P Black 4,6 160,0 3,5 36,6 230 B
7020124020 PV-048-200-P Black 4,8 200,0 3,5 49,5 230 B
7020124025 PV-048-250-P Black 4,8 250,0 3,5 65,0 230 B
7020124028 PV-048-280-P Black 4,8 280,0 3,5 74,8 230 B
7020124030 PV-048-300-P Black 4,8 300,0 3,5 81,0 230 B
7020124035 PV-048-350-P Black 4,8 350,0 3,5 97,0 230 B
7020124038 PV-048-380-P Black 4,8 380,0 3,5 106,7 230 B
7020124039 PV-048-390-P Black 4,8 390,0 3,5 110,0 230 B
7020124043 PV-048-430-P Black 4,8 430,0 3,5 122,5 230 B
CODE REFERENCE COLOR WIDTH (mm) LENGTH (mm)
THICKNESS
(mm)
MAX. Ø
BUNDLE (mm)
TENSILE
STRENGTH (N)
TYPE
Buckle Cable Tie
This document is the property of ARVI. Its total or partial reproduction without mentioning copyright, as well as any alteration of content or context, is prohibited.
Specifications are subject to change without prior notice. Figures/drawings are for illustrative purposes only.
More information: info@arvielectric.com or www.arvielectric.com
datasheet
A42_2 Date: 04/25
Approved by: Ana Barbosa 4
Product Properties
7020124045 PV-048-450-P Black 4,8 450,0 3,5 129,0 230 B
7020124050 PV-048-500-P Black 4,8 500,0 3,5 145,0 230 B
7020127020 PV-076-200-P Black 7,6 200,0 8,5 50,9 540 B
7020127025 PV-076-250-P Black 7,6 250,0 8,5 66,8 540 B
7020127030 PV-076-300-P Black 7,6 300,0 8,5 82,8 540 B
7020127035 PV-076-350-P Black 7,6 350,0 8,5 98,5 540 B
7020127036 PV-076-365-P Black 7,6 365,0 8,5 103,5 540 B
7020127038 PV-076-380-P Black 7,6 380,0 8,5 108,0 540 B
7020127040 PV-076-400-P Black 7,6 400,0 8,5 114,5 540 B
7020127045 PV-076-450-P Black 7,6 450,0 8,5 130,5 540 B
7020127054 PV-076-540-P Black 7,6 540,0 8,5 159,0 540 B
7020127055 PV-076-550-P Black 7,6 550,0 8,5 162,5 540 B
7020127061 PV-076-610-P Black 7,6 610,0 8,5 181,5 540 B
7020127075 PV-076-750-P Black 7,6 750,0 8,5 226,0 540 B
7020129050 PV-090-500-P Black 9,0 500,0 8,5 146,5 800 B
7020129055 PV-090-550-P Black 9,0 550,0 8,5 163,5 800 B
7020129061 PV-090-610-P Black 9,0 610,0 8,5 181,5 800 B
7020129071 PV-090-710-P Black 9,0 710,0 8,5 195,0 800 B
7020129075 PV-090-750-P Black 9,0 750,0 8,5 205,0 800 B
7020129081 PV-090-810-P Black 9,0 810,0 8,5 245,0 800 B
7020129092 PV-090-920-P Black 9,0 920,0 8,5 280,0 800 B
7020129102 PV-090-1020-P Black 9,0 1020,0 8,5 295,0 800 B
7020129122 PV-090-1220-P Black 9,0 1220,0 78,0 375,5 800 B
7020129153 PV-090-1530-P Black 9,0 1530,0 160,0 450,0 800 B
CODE REFERENCE COLOR WIDTH (mm) LENGTH (mm)
THICKNESS
(mm)
MAX. Ø